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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2021

* @n coloana "Admis" = loc confirmat
** @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Master; -

CandidatNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Pb)
D 02

(Pb)
D 03

(Cr)
D 04Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

US6CA4HL   1   B Admis 10.00 9.52 10.009.80
FJJBE4XN   2   B Admis 10.00 9.48 10.009.79
897QC8ZQ   3   B Admis 9.75 9.78 9.509.76
8FXCFH4V   4   B Admis 10.00 9.39 10.009.75
CRAFNEZ8   5   B Admis 10.00 9.39 10.009.75
LYCVPKAY   6   B Admis 10.00 9.37 10.009.74
3C3MSU74   7   B Admis 10.00 9.10 10.009.64
NC9GU5V7   8   B Admis 10.00 9.07 10.009.62
LVJE7X25   9   B Admis 9.75 9.35 9.509.59
8FKA7SAY  10   B Admis 10.00 8.72 10.009.48
PN9L5SG4  11   B Admis 9.50 9.44 9.009.47
623HKCTB  12   B Admis 9.25 9.67 8.509.41
64K93CZP  13   B Admis 9.75 8.70 9.509.33
DFD8FZV2  14   B Admis 9.33 8.53 10.009.01
GGANTUSN  15   B Admis 10.00 7.20 10.008.88
KH583M4F  16   B Admis 9.83 7.43 10.008.87
SG3HPTW9  17   B Admis 9.25 8.32 9.508.87
2NYVCXRR  18   B Admis 9.60 7.62 9.608.80
4UQC7478  19   B Admis 9.50 7.67 10.008.76
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